#### **Beat: News**

# Dr. Najma heptulla launches innovative entrepreneurship

## **Through Renowned Experts**

New Delhi, India, 29.03.2016, 18:26 Time

USPA NEWS - The Union Minister for Minority Affairs, Dr. Naima A. Heptulla addressing.

Dr. Najma Heptulla Launches Innovative Entrepreneurship And Skill Development Programme Of MANAS

Through Renowned Experts In Different Skill Sets

Dr. Najma Heptulla, the Union Minister for Minority Affairs launched innovative entrepreneurship and skill development programme of Maulana Azad National Academy for Skills (MANAS) "" through leading national/ international experts in different skill sets on March 29. The Minister also inaugurated online two training centres of Beauty & Wellness Sector, one in Okhla and another in Daryaganj area.

Speaking on the occasion Dr. Najma said that it is the desire and striving for excellence in any field of activity that brings recognition to the practitioner and establishes the dignity of labour.

In Okhla Centre Sh. Jawed Habib known for impetus to revolutionize the art of Hair Styling in India will provide scientific and systematic training to the aspirants wishing to pursue a career in cosmetology. Ms. Shahnaz Hussain will impart training to aspirantsat Daryagani centre in the area of natural care and cure.

Picture Description: The Union Minister for Minority Affairs, Dr. Najma A. Heptulla addressing at the "Innovative Entrepreneurship & Skill Development Programme "" through leading National/ International Experts in different skill sets " by the MANAS', in New Delhi on March 29, 2016.

### Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-7532/dr-naima-heptulla-launches-innovative-entrepreneurship.html

# Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

#### **Exemption from liability:**

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

#### **Editorial program service of General News Agency:**

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com